
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Frans VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Course : H85
Distance : 3040m

--/2 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Michel OOMS 1:06:11 [1000]

1. 120 00:04:20 169m 25'38"/km
2. 127 00:06:13 00:10:33 355m 17'31"/km
3. 145 00:05:27 00:16:00 354m 15'24"/km
4. 146 00:02:40 00:18:40 158m 16'53"/km
5. 133 00:21:50 00:40:30 587m 37'12"/km
6. 118 00:04:26 00:44:56 269m 16'29"/km
7. 116 00:02:25 00:47:21 191m 12'39"/km
8. 112 00:01:11 00:48:32 92m 12'52"/km
9. 111 00:01:55 00:50:27 95m 20'11"/km

10. 108 00:03:40 00:54:07 190m 19'18"/km
11. 103 00:03:19 00:57:26 192m 17'16"/km
12. 100 00:02:22 00:59:48 171m 13'50"/km
13. 999 00:01:23 01:01:11 113m 12'15"/km
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